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
garage door opener with remote. One of a kind stone, wood 

burning fireplace. Covered front porch. 
PRICED TO SELL------ $136,000 

Call Marcia @ 513-304-9662 
 

 

For Rent at Woodson Bend : Condo 7-3 
Extremely large luxury condo 1BR, 1BA Sleeps 6.Contact Tony 
Marcum@859 512 8018 or email tmarcumrentals@yahoo.com . 
View on line at www.tmarcumrentals.com    or contact Jamma 

Underwood Director of Rentals @ Woodson Bend 606 561 5300. 
This condo is available for long or short term or just for the 

weekends at the Bend !!! 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
                                           LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY TEAM 
         CENTURY 21 ADVANTAGE TEAM 
           606-271-1005  or  800-688-5737 

 

                                      Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

                                                  #1 in sales for over 40 years! 
  

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
                                         view units @lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
 

Pick up brochure at Lake Cumberland Realty office just outside the 
gate! 

We live on the resort and will show units anytime, so please call! 
 

 
LAKE-VIEW CONDO  

FOR SALE   103-2  Eagle Drive 
▪Large tastefully decorated 
condo w/open floor plan. 
▪Full core with 4’ and 8’ 
bump-outs. 
▪20 ft guest room could 
easily be made into 3rd BR. 

• 5 Large closets / 3 are walk-
ins. 2 full baths 

• 30’ Finished back porch with 
8 windows overlooking the 
lake.  

• Dining room and den with 
custom woodwork, 
bookcase and bar.  

• 12’ side porch with sliders 
and separate HVAC.   

• Newer kitchen cabinets with 
large island. 

▪️All Corian counter tops. Black stainless appliances new in 
2017. ▪�Washer and dryer new in 2015. HVAC new in 2015 

▪️Hot water heater new in 2013 with warranty to 11/3/2030.  
▪�Six flat screen TVs (one in each room)                                                            
▪️All furniture and appliances stay. Golf cart storage. A must 

see. 

$269,900 
MinkRealty 

(937) 239-5108  Debbie’s cell 
(239) 672-1750  Mike’s cell 

 
 
 
 

 

FOR SALE-1/3 ownership in condo 98-4.  
Enjoy the Bend at 1/3 the cost of full ownership. 

2BR/2BA lower level unit. Golf cart storage, laundry 
room, all new appliances and TV. New carpet in LR and 

Hall. Includes golf cart and private concrete patio. 
$49,900. Contact Bill Girton at (513) 609-6029 

 
LOST!!!!!!!!!!! 

HAVE YOU SEEN ME?????!!! 
Small blue backpack with key attached.  

(Boat registration inside.) 
If FOUND, please call Ken Kerkhoff @ 859-433-5966 

 
 

 

 

         For RENT: Unit #54-2 
Upstairs unit on cul-de-sac: on putting green. 

Furnished. Small 2br/1ba. Fireplace. Stack washer & 
dryer. Golf cart storage. 100 yards from the 

pool/Clubhouse. Pets;perhaps? Updated kitchen w/ 
dishwasher. Porch & small sundeck & concrete patio with 
gas grill. One year lease (possibly longer) $875 mo Plus 
utilities or $1000 mo No Utilities. Call Steve Winter @ 

513-235-0535. 

               FOR SALE BY OWNER 
85-3 

3 BEDROOM  / 3 FULL BATHS. ASKING $159,000 
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 

EMAIL powell1853@gmail.com or call 859-801-7357. 
 

mailto:tmarcumrentals@yahoo.com
http://www.tmarcumrentals.com/
mailto:nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com
mailto:powell1853@gmail.com


 

 

PAINTING 
Wallpaper removal 

Porch Painting 
 
 

Free Estimates       Insured 
shosho70@aol.com                 (606) 271-2725 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                   

      

BEDBUGS?         BROWN RECLUSE? 

  DEAL WITH THE TRUE EXPERTS IN THEIR FIELD! 

STATE-OF-THE-ART EXTERMINATORS 

    606-546-4949           606-622-0978           KY LPCO  

 

                

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
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